
 

 

 

Carnegie School of Education – Placement Dates 23/24 

 

Main Placement Periods: 

 

 

UG Primary Education Resit Dates 

Cohort Start Date End Date Total Number 
of Days 

Level 6 Monday 6th May 2024 Friday 21st June 2024 30 

Level 5 Monday 20th May 2024 Friday 5th July 2024 30 

Level 4 Monday 20th May 2024 Friday 5th July 2024 30 

 

 

Additional Experiences  
These experiences are self-sourced by students with support from the placement team. 

Experience Cohort Start Date End Date Total Number of 
Days 

SEND PG Primary & 
Secondary Education 

Monday 2nd October 2023 Friday 6th October 2023 5 

Lower Key 
Stage 

PG Secondary 
Education 

Monday 19th February 2024 Monday 18th March 2024 5 
This takes place each Monday during these weeks 

Lower Key 
Stage 

PG Primary 
Education 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 Tuesday 19th March 2024 5 
This takes place each Tuesday during these weeks 

Lower Key 
Stage 

UG Primary 
Education Level 4 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 14th June 2024 10 

Higher Key 
Stage 

UG Primary 
Education Level 5 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Friday 14th June 2024 10 

 

Cohort Start Date End Date Total Number 
of Days 

PG Primary Education 
Phase 1  

Tuesday 10th October 2023 Friday 9th February 2024 52 

PG Secondary Education  
Phase 1 

Tuesday 10th October 2023 Friday 9th February 2024 51 

UG Primary Education 
Phase 3 

Monday 16th October 2023 Friday 15th December 2023 40 

UG Primary Education 
 Holistic 

Monday 20th November 2023 Friday 1st December 2023 10 

UG Primary Education 
 Phase 2 

Monday 15th January 2024 Friday 15th March 2024 40 

PG Primary Education  
Phase 2  

Thursday 22nd February 2024 Friday 5th July 2024 67 

PG Secondary Education 
 Phase 2  

Thursday 22nd February 2024 Friday 5th July 2024 66 

UG Primary Education 
Phase 1 

Monday 18th March 2024 
(Plus 3 ITAP Days, 1 per week in 3 

weeks before start date) 

Friday 10th May 2024 28 


